
 ITA 2017/2018 Calendar 

 

Executive  ........................................................... Tuesday, September 12 

New Member Event ......................................... Thursday, September 21 

ITA Training  ..................................................... Thursday October 5 (all day at McMaster) 

ITA School Representative Training .............. Friday, November 3 PM 

Executive  ........................................................... Tuesday, November 14 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, December 12 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, January 9  

Quiz Night ......................................................... Thursday, February 1 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, February 13 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, March 13 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, April 10 

ITA AGM  .......................................................... Tuesday, April 24 

Interlake Binder Meeting  ................................ Wednesday, May 4 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, May 8 

MTS AGM .......................................................... May 24, 25, 26 

Executive ............................................................ Tuesday, June 12 (location TBA) 

Retirement  ........................................................ Thursday, June 28 


